
Licensed To: Flyers Swimming Club

RECORDS  Flyers Club Records

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/07/2025  Page 1

LC Meters-Female

8-8 Free Miles, Mia50 37.05 1-Apr-17

Free  Miles, Mia100 1:23.70 29-Jan-17

Free  FLY Philippa Pilcher at Flyers LC Meet 2024200 3:47.74 17-Mar-24

Back  Miles, Mia50 40.20 1-Apr-17

Back  FLY Pia Brueckner at Ringwood Encouragement Meet Feb 2024100 1:46.11 25-Feb-24

Breast  FLY Eve Van Suylen at 2024 Victorian Metro All Junior Competition50 55.12 27-Apr-24

Breast  FLY Pia Brueckner at Metro East Long Course Preparation Meet 2024100 2:03.16 27-Jan-24

Fly  Miles, Mia50 41.36 6-Nov-16

Fly  Standard Time100 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

IM  Standard Time200 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

9-9 Free  Miles, Mia50 32.96 7-Apr-18

Free  Miles, Mia100 1:11.23 7-Apr-18

Free  Tamura, Kana200 3:26.29 6-Mar-22

Back  Miles, Mia50 36.42 7-Apr-18

Back  Miles, Mia100 1:14.60 7-Oct-18

Breast  Rogozinski, Sara50 45.88 7-Apr-18

Breast  FLY Pia Brueckner at Firbank Aquastars 2025 Summer LC Meet100 1:44.84 2-Mar-25

Breast  Tamura, Kana200 4:07.56 29-Jan-22

Fly  Miles, Mia50 34.37 7-Apr-18

Fly  Miles, Mia100 1:21.09 7-Oct-18

IM  Miles, Mia200 2:59.74 7-Oct-18

IM  Standard400 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

10-10 Free  Miles, Mia50 31.20 10-Mar-19

Free  Miles, Mia100 1:06.58 9-Mar-19

Free  Howe, Madison200 2:32.83 17-Dec-11

Free  Howe, Madison400 5:32.87 17-Dec-11

Back  Miles, Mia50 34.09 9-Mar-19

Back  Miles, Mia100 1:12.00 10-Mar-19

Back  Van Der Linden, Sophie200 2:48.39 17-Dec-11

Breast  Nia Evans - Saunders, Emma Rose - 13/03/0450 45.41 8-Nov-15

Breast  Van Der Linden, Sophie100 1:39.79 26-Feb-12

Breast  Saunders, Emma Rose200 3:24.18 6-Dec-03

Fly  Miles, Mia50 33.13 3-Mar-19

Fly  Miles, Mia100 1:12.52 8-Mar-19

Fly  Standard Time200 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

IM  Miles, Mia200 2:48.81 11-Mar-19

IM  FLY Sierra Margetts at Flyers LC Summer Meet March 2025400 6:48.59 16-Mar-25

11-11 Free  Howe, Samantha50 29.49 17-Dec-10

Free  Howe, Madison100 1:04.06 18-Dec-12

Free  Howe, Samantha200 2:19.34 17-Dec-10

Free  Howe, Madison400 5:16.29 30-Sep-12

Free  Standard Time800 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Mia Miles50 34.21 28-Jul-19

Back  Mia Miles100 1:12.83 28-Jul-19

Back  Van Der Linden, Sophie200 2:42.49 18-Dec-12

Breast  Lacy, Rebecca50 42.04 21-Mar-04

Breast  Lacy, Rebecca100 1:33.25 13-Mar-04

Breast  Howe, Samantha200 3:18.31 17-Dec-10

Fly  Mia Miles50 32.08 28-Jul-19

Fly  Mia Miles100 1:12.06 28-Jul-19

Fly  Howe, Samantha200 2:43.72 17-Dec-10
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11-11 IM  Howe, Samantha200 2:41.27 17-Dec-10

IM  Howe, Madison400 5:55.18 27-Oct-12

12-12 Free  Howe, Samantha50 28.28 17-Dec-11

Free  Howe, Samantha100 1:02.55 17-Dec-11

Free  Howe, Samantha200 2:15.68 17-Dec-11

Free  Howe, Samantha400 4:52.60 17-Dec-11

Free  Burton, Jamie800 11:23.11 26-Feb-12

Free  Mia Yeo1500 21:31.43 24-Jun-19

Back  Sunderland, Kate50 33.81 21-Mar-04

Back  Sunderland, Kate100 1:14.69 2-Jan-04

Back  Howe, Samantha200 2:31.43 17-Dec-11

Breast  Rogozinski, Sara50 39.33 22-Apr-21

Breast  Leitch, Soara100 1:31.40 14-Dec-14

Breast  Degg, Maison200 3:14.48 12-Dec-16

Fly  Howe, Samantha50 30.87 31-Jul-11

Fly  Howe, Samantha100 1:07.96 17-Dec-11

Fly  Howe, Samantha200 2:30.87 17-Dec-11

IM  Howe, Samantha200 2:31.70 17-Dec-11

IM  Howe, Samantha400 5:22.70 5-Nov-11

13-13 Free  Howe, Samantha50 28.03 29-Jul-12

Free  Howe, Samantha100 59.63 18-Dec-12

Free  Howe, Samantha200 2:10.49 18-Dec-12

Free  McAuley, Lauren400 4:45.15 14-Dec-16

Free  Bourke, Niamh800 9:45.31 17-Dec-10

Free  FLY Milla Clark at 2023 Victoria Long Course Distance Time Trial1500 19:28.32 17-Nov-23

Back  Simmons, Charlotte50 32.22 6-Feb-16

Back  Simmons, Charlotte100 1:09.12 2-Apr-16

Back  Howe, Samantha200 2:30.79 18-Dec-12

Breast  FLY Ysabelle Ventura at 2024 Victorian Sprint Championships50 37.41 13-Jan-24

Breast  Bickers, Billee100 1:21.08 19-Sep-10

Breast  Bickers, Billee200 2:56.39 19-Sep-10

Fly  Howe, Samantha50 30.16 11-Feb-12

Fly  Howe, Madison100 1:06.22 14-Dec-14

Fly  Howe, Samantha200 2:30.61 18-Dec-12

IM  Howe, Samantha200 2:26.72 18-Dec-12

IM  Howe, Samantha400 5:13.91 18-Dec-12

14-14 Free  Howe, Samantha50 27.26 8-Apr-13

Free  Howe, Samantha100 59.23 8-Apr-13

Free  Howe, Samantha200 2:09.30 8-Sep-13

Free  McAuley, Lauren400 4:39.14 13-Dec-17

Free  McAuley, Lauren800 9:33.90 15-Dec-17

Free  McAuley, Lauren1500 18:48.60 14-Jan-18

Back  Simmons, Charlotte50 31.86 11-Feb-17

Back  Simmons, Charlotte100 1:07.70 14-Dec-16

Back  Humphreys, Sarah200 2:24.11 14-Apr-15

Breast  FLY Ysabelle Ventura at 2024 Nuna Last Chance Meet50 37.33 11-Feb-24

Breast  FLY Cordelia Sweeney100 1:21.89 13-Dec-16

Breast  Bickers, Billee200 2:52.39 17-Dec-10

Fly  Howe, Madison50 30.59 7-Feb-15

Fly  Herman, Helena100 1:06.65 8-Dec-18

Fly  Herman, Helena200 2:31.97 10-Dec-18

IM  Howe, Samantha200 2:27.99 8-Sep-13

IM  Howe, Samantha400 5:23.20 8-Apr-13
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15-15 Free  Howe, Samantha50 27.05 15-Dec-14

Free  Howe, Samantha100 58.07 14-Dec-14

Free  Howe, Samantha200 2:08.12 17-Dec-14

Free  Howe, Samantha400 4:43.32 22-Nov-14

Free  McAuley, Lauren800 9:47.77 6-Oct-18

Free  McAuley, Lauren1500 18:38.66 28-Oct-18

Back  Howe, Samantha50 31.49 8-Feb-14

Back  Sunderland, Kate100 1:05.86 1-Jan-07

Back  Sunderland, Kate200 2:21.54 11-Apr-07

Breast  FLY Tahni Cronin50 37.32 5-Feb-22

Breast  Bickers, Billee100 1:18.33 9-Apr-12

Breast  Bickers, Billee200 2:48.85 17-Dec-11

Fly  Howe, Samantha50 29.23 23-Feb-14

Fly  Howe, Samantha100 1:04.19 18-Dec-14

Fly  Howe, Samantha200 2:25.93 14-Dec-14

IM  Howe, Samantha200 2:23.10 18-Dec-14

IM  Howe, Samantha400 5:11.46 16-Dec-14

16-16 Free  Howe, Samantha50 26.57 25-Nov-15

Free  Howe, Samantha100 57.73 27-Nov-15

Free  Howe, Samantha200 2:10.42 16-Apr-15

Free  Coote, Millicent400 4:48.81 22-Nov-08

Free  Wallace, Emma800 10:26.77 26-Feb-22

Free  FLY Georgina Mitchell at 2022 Long Course Distance Time Trial1500 20:29.32 18-Nov-22

Back  Simmons, Charlotte50 31.31 9-Mar-19

Back  Simmons, Charlotte100 1:05.33 15-Apr-19

Back  Simmons, Charlotte200 2:20.98 10-Dec-18

Breast  Coote, Millicent50 37.62 25-Oct-08

Breast  Manton, Rachel100 1:19.91 9-Mar-13

Breast  Manton, Rachel200 2:47.91 14-Dec-13

Fly  Howe, Samantha50 28.67 23-Nov-15

Fly  Howe, Samantha100 1:04.48 17-Apr-15

Fly  Dimitrakas, Natalie200 2:39.18 18-Dec-12

IM  Howe, Samantha200 2:23.18 17-Apr-15

IM  Howe, Samantha400 5:13.79 15-Apr-15

17-17 Free  Howe, Samantha50 26.97 28-Mar-16

Free  Howe, Samantha100 57.61 2-Apr-16

Free  Howe, Samantha200 2:07.64 12-Dec-16

Free  Sunderland, Kate400 4:33.63 3-Jan-09

Free  Sestanovich, Sarah800 9:55.27 27-Feb-11

Free  Standard Time1500 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Howe, Samantha50 30.69 16-Sep-16

Back  Sunderland, Kate100 1:05.65 3-Jan-09

Back  Sunderland, Kate200 2:19.10 3-Jan-09

Breast  Howe, Samantha50 37.94 6-Feb-16

Breast  Manton, Rachel100 1:22.39 9-Mar-14

Breast  Manton, Rachel200 2:55.18 14-Apr-14

Fly  Howe, Samantha50 28.77 18-Mar-16

Fly  Howe, Samantha100 1:02.87 31-Mar-16

Fly  Sestanovich, Sarah200 2:26.50 6-Mar-11

IM  Howe, Samantha200 2:24.60 13-Dec-16

IM  Sunderland, Kate400 5:12.00 3-Jan-09

18-18 Free  FLY Samantha Howe50 27.19 4-Jun-17
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18-18 Free  FLY Emmily Lingard at Times For States100 1:05.28 1-Jan-23

Free  Howe, Samantha200 2:09.15 18-Apr-17

Free  Sestanovich, Sarah400 4:43.64 17-Dec-11

Free  Sestanovich, Sarah800 10:01.09 17-Dec-11

Free  Standard Time1500 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Howe, Samantha50 31.25 5-Mar-17

Back  Howe, Samantha100 1:07.74 17-Apr-17

Back  Standard Time200 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Breast  FLY Emmily Lingard at Firbank Aquastars 2023 Spring LC Meet50 39.34 15-Oct-23

Breast  FLY Keira Warwick at 2025 Mattioli Victorian Open LC Championships100 2:17.39 14-Feb-25

Breast  Standard Time200 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Fly  Howe, Samantha50 28.78 3-Mar-17

Fly  Howe, Samantha100 1:04.68 19-Apr-17

Fly  Sestanovich, Sarah200 2:26.17 9-Apr-12

IM  Bentley, Rose200 2:45.91 26-Feb-22

IM  Standard Time400 30:00.00 1-Jan-01
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LC Meters-Male

8-8 Free  Nguyen, Timothy50 35.56 11-Oct-15

Free  FLY Jai Bell at Firbank Aquastars 2024 Spring LC Meet100 2:01.16 13-Oct-24

Free  Nguyen, Timothy200 3:04.32 24-May-15

Back  Nguyen, Timothy50 43.30 11-Oct-15

Back  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:33.89 10-Oct-15

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy50 51.85 11-Oct-15

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:48.61 10-Oct-15

Fly  Nguyen, Timothy50 40.34 11-Oct-15

Fly  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:28.65 10-Oct-15

IM  Nguyen, Timothy200 3:12.76 17-Oct-15

9-9 Free  Nguyen, Timothy50 34.05 6-Feb-16

Free  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:16.25 17-Jan-16

Free  Nguyen, Timothy200 2:46.54 16-Feb-16

Back  Nguyen, Timothy50 39.84 16-Apr-16

Back  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:25.15 17-Jan-16

Back  Nguyen, Timothy200 3:01.21 13-Feb-16

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy50 40.12 18-Oct-15

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:48.34 17-Jan-15

Breast  Standard Time200 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Fly  Nguyen, Timothy50 37.34 16-Apr-16

Fly  Nguyen, Timothy100 12:07.41 17-Jan-16

Fly  Standard Time200 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

IM  Nguyen, Timothy200 2:54.71 15-Oct-16

10-10 Free  Lazzar, Jackson50 32.11 30-Mar-13

Free  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:10.12 25-Mar-17

Free  Nguyen, Timothy200 2:30.82 10-Sep-17

Free  Nguyen, Timothy400 5:24.84 4-Mar-17

Back  Miles, Brayden50 35.93 14-Dec-14

Back  Miles, Brayden100 1:17.57 17-Dec-14

Back  Miles, Brayden200 2:45.01 18-Dec-14

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy50 44.22 1-Apr-17

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:36.43 8-Oct-17

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy200 3:28.54 29-Oct-16

Fly  Miles, Brayden50 33.88 24-Jan-15

Fly  Miles, Brayden100 1:18.91 17-Dec-15

Fly  Nguyen, Timothy200 2:57.36 13-Dec-16

IM  Nguyen, Timothy200 2:50.10 12-Dec-16

IM  Standard Time400 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

11-11 Free  Cooke, Daniel50 29.16 12-Oct-14

Free  Miles, Brayden100 1:05.01 27-Nov-15

Free  Miles, Brayden200 2:23.57 16-Dec-15

Free  Nguyen, Timothy400 4:58.50 7-Oct-18

Free  Cooke, Daniel800 10:46.71 11-Oct-14

Back  Miles, Brayden50 32.17 26-Nov-15

Back  Miles, Brayden100 1:09.43 16-Dec-15

Back  Miles, Brayden200 2:31.30 17-Dec-15

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy50 41.87 13-Oct-18

Breast  Nguyen, Timothy100 1:30.12 14-Oct-18

Breast  McCarthy, Brody200 3:20.84 17-Dec-11

Fly  Miles, Brayden50 30.92 23-Nov-15

Fly  Miles, Brayden100 1:10.26 21-Nov-15
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11-11 Fly  Miles, Brayden200 2:40.65 15-Dec-15

IM  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:42.50 14-Dec-13

IM  Nguyen, Timothy400 5:46.10 7-Oct-18

12-12 Free  Miles, Brayden50 28.21 13-Dec-16

Free  Miles, Brayden100 1:01.50 29-Jan-17

Free  Miles, Brayden200 2:12.64 16-Sep-16

Free  Miles, Brayden400 4:40.18 14-Dec-16

Free  McCarthy, Brody800 10:08.55 18-Dec-12

Free  FLY Oliver Seeley at Metro East Distance Meet 20241500 19:15.42 19-Oct-24

Back  Miles, Brayden50 30.66 29-Jan-17

Back  Miles, Brayden100 1:06.63 29-Jan-17

Back  Miles, Brayden200 2:21.80 12-Dec-16

Breast  Marshall, Logan50 38.08 21-Feb-16

Breast  Marshall, Logan100 1:23.65 13-Dec-15

Breast  Marshall, Logan200 2:59.76 5-Mar-16

Fly  Miles, Brayden50 29.56 29-Jan-17

Fly  Longden, Ryan100 1:05.45 11-Dec-16

Fly  Miles, Brayden200 2:28.57 10-Dec-16

IM  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:31.87 16-Dec-14

IM  Miles, Brayden400 5:25.53 15-Dec-16

13-13 Free  Waterfall, Harry50 26.20 14-Dec-13

Free  Waterfall, Harry100 57.42 14-Dec-13

Free  Miles, Brayden200 2:05.64 10-Dec-17

Free  Miles, Brayden400 4:24.79 14-Dec-17

Free  Hutton, Mitch800 9:10.12 17-Dec-10

Free  Hutton, Mitch1500 17:57.01 27-Feb-11

Back  Miles, Brayden50 28.74 18-Nov-17

Back  Miles, Brayden100 1:00.78 15-Dec-17

Back  Miles, Brayden200 2:13.60 12-Dec-17

Breast  Cox, Sam50 34.91 5-Oct-14

Breast  Marshall, Logan100 1:18.20 14-Dec-16

Breast  Marshall, Logan200 2:49.55 10-Dec-16

Fly  Miles, Brayden50 27.68 18-Nov-17

Fly  Miles, Brayden100 1:00.47 11-Dec-17

Fly  Miles, Brayden200 2:18.13 13-Dec-17

IM  Miles, Brayden200 2:19.75 11-Dec-17

IM  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:59.71 2-Apr-16

14-14 Free  Howgate, Adam50 24.84 17-Dec-11

Free  Howgate, Adam - Waterfall, Harry - 15/12/14100 55.05 17-Dec-11

Free  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:00.97 15-Dec-16

Free  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:16.94 19-Apr-17

Free  Bowden, William800 9:18.32 9-Mar-18

Free  Bowden, William1500 17:46.40 11-Mar-18

Back  Howgate, Adam50 28.12 11-Feb-12

Back  Miles, Brayden100 58.78 10-Dec-18

Back  Miles, Brayden200 2:09.79 11-Dec-18

Breast  Marshall, Logan50 33.62 7-May-18

Breast  Marshall, Logan100 1:14.59 6-Apr-18

Breast  Marshall, Logan200 2:44.34 15-Dec-17

Fly  Howgate, Adam50 27.44 11-Feb-12

Fly  Miles, Brayden100 58.62 8-Dec-18

Fly  Miles, Brayden200 2:13.74 10-Dec-18

IM  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:14.50 10-Dec-16
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14-14 IM  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:44.27 20-Apr-17

15-15 Free  Howgate, Adam50 24.54 18-Dec-12

Free  Waterfall, Harry100 54.27 13-Dec-15

Free  Lazzar, Jackson200 1:58.68 14-Dec-17

Free  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:14.07 12-Dec-17

Free  Bowden, William800 9:06.37 15-Apr-19

Free  Hutton, Mitch1500 17:04.54 4-Nov-12

Back  Miles, Brayden50 27.34 28-Jul-19

Back  Miles, Brayden100 57.86 15-Apr-19

Back  Miles, Brayden200 2:08.32 9-Mar-19

Breast  Marshall, Logan50 33.12 22-Mar-19

Breast  Nestoriwskyj, Roman100 1:11.98 1-Mar-15

Breast  Marshall, Logan200 2:39.46 11-Dec-18

Fly  Miles, Brayden50 26.06 16-Feb-19

Fly  Miles, Brayden100 58.39 10-Mar-19

Fly  Miles, Brayden200 2:11.70 11-Mar-19

IM  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:14.01 15-Dec-17

IM  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:45.60 13-Dec-17

16-16 Free  Howgate, Adam50 24.12 14-Dec-13

Free  Howgate, Adam100 53.31 14-Dec-13

Free  Lazzar, Jackson200 1:55.65 15-Apr-19

Free  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:03.80 15-Apr-19

Free  Lazzar, Jackson800 8:50.84 3-Nov-18

Free  William Bowden1500 18:49.41 18-Sep-19

Back  Howgate, Adam50 27.39 8-Feb-14

Back  Howgate, Adam100 57.73 14-Dec-13

Back  Hutton, Mitch200 2:06.11 14-Dec-13

Breast  Nestoriwskyj, Roman50 32.31 23-Nov-15

Breast  Hendrickson, Kurt100 1:10.31 7-Mar-15

Breast  Ferrier, Nick200 2:22.09 5-Jan-07

Fly  Howgate, Adam50 26.44 8-Feb-14

Fly  Lazzar, Jackson100 58.13 10-Dec-18

Fly  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:09.57 15-Apr-19

IM  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:08.31 15-Apr-19

IM  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:33.99 15-Apr-19

17-17 Free  Howgate, Adam50 24.16 14-Apr-14

Free  Howgate, Adam100 53.29 14-Apr-14

Free  Lazzar, Jackson200 1:55.82 20-Dec-19

Free  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:04.22 18-Dec-19

Free  Lazzar, Jackson800 8:51.28 28-Jul-19

Free  Standard Time1500 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Howgate, Adam50 27.88 16-Jan-15

Back  Howgate, Adam100 57.69 14-Apr-14

Back  Howgate, Adam200 2:10.34 14-Apr-14

Breast  Hendrickson, Kurt50 31.39 6-Feb-16

Breast  Hendrickson, Kurt100 1:08.40 28-Mar-16

Breast  Hendrickson, Kurt200 2:38.73 14-Dec-15

Fly  Howgate, Adam50 26.49 7-Feb-15

Fly  Lazzar, Jackson100 57.55 20-Dec-19

Fly  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:09.10 18-Dec-19

IM  Lazzar, Jackson200 2:08.02 21-Dec-19

IM  Lazzar, Jackson400 4:33.53 17-Dec-19
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18-18 Free  Howgate, Adam50 24.57 28-Mar-16

Free  Howgate, Adam100 53.73 2-Apr-16

Free  Snyders, Corey200 2:01.09 22-Mar-15

Free  Standard Time800 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Free  Standard Time1500 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Howgate, Adam50 27.54 22-Jan-16

Back  Howgate, Adam100 59.36 29-Mar-16

Back  Cook, Tom200 2:11.57 16-Dec-15

Breast  Snyders, Corey50 32.92 14-Nov-15

Breast  Snyders, Corey100 1:12.55 12-Dec-15

Breast  Russo, Sam200 2:41.93 15-Dec-14

Fly  Howgate, Adam50 26.80 6-Feb-16

Fly  FLY Joshua Evans at 2024 Victorian Metropolitan LC Championships100 59.80 9-Mar-24

Fly  Standard Time200 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

IM  Snyders, Corey200 2:21.73 11-Oct-15

IM Standard Time400 30:00.00 1-Jan-01


